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5. PCEXL9134 | Fi: ¥pLise Sabic fmj#: LEXAN

TR PC-VO [gash A4 /Natural colour
UL %5 E121562 | LEXAN
Fik VA RHRRIE o2, i e LR, BHAR

MR R HRLIR/Resin

YR rEfE TR AR vE FLAL

bR ASTM D792 1.19 glen?®
P shFe Ak

300C / 1.2Kg ASTM D1238 16 g/10min
HUbE fE TR A HAT
AR 3

23°C ASTM D638 58.0 Mpa
Wi

23°C ASTM D638 120 %
AL

23°C ASTM D638 2100 Mpa
5 5

23°C ASTM D790 92.0 Mpa
SRl

23°C ASTM D790 2400 Mpa
AERBEGEG L ik iR

23°C ASTM D256 790 Jim
-30°C ASTM D256 660 Jim
AR AR

1.80MPa Al k 123 °C
R A ASTM 1525 140 °C

IR ARG

DIP S UL-94 1.50 mm V-0



SR L2 RIS
1.5mm
JAIAELL AN
1.5mm

3.0mm

PSR AP

THiLE
T ]
KA A
VYRR
W] J5 E UL
W R L
R T TS
RS

o HAL

IEC 60695-2-12 960

IEC 60695-2-13 825

IEC 60695-2-13 825

I ETTE

120
3.0-4.0

0.02

270-295
280-305
290-310
290-310

70-95

°C

°C

°C

°C
Hr

%

°C
°C
°C
°C

°C



